
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Nicolas ERNIE
Indiv.
Omloop : H:Bleu court
Afstand : 2900m (Hoogteverschil 65m)
Tijd : 1:09:48 (24'04"/km)

14/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Arthur WILLEMSENS 0:30:23
2. Jules COLOMB 0:33:29
3. Lorick CASTEELS 0:36:00,054

1. 166 00:07:37 379m 20'06"/km
2. 184 00:07:30 00:15:07 258m 29'04"/km
3. 174 00:04:51 00:19:58 157m 30'54"/km
4. 178 00:04:41 00:24:39 216m 21'41"/km
5. 180 00:10:23 00:35:02 539m 19'16"/km
6. 189 00:02:59 00:38:01 173m 17'15"/km
7. 188 00:14:47 00:52:48 172m 85'57"/km
8. 225 00:06:18 00:59:06 306m 20'35"/km
9. 175 00:02:00 01:01:06 117m 17'06"/km

10. 170 00:01:09 01:02:15 95m 12'06"/km
11. 255 00:06:18 01:08:33 362m 17'24"/km
12. 999 00:01:15 01:09:48 159m 7'52"/km
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